
Online Contract activity as of 30/04/2019 
Procurement and Logistics Service 
Confidential 
 

 

HSC Organisation Contract Description Supplier Name Project Code Contract Value Contract Awarded Date Contract Start Date Contract End Date

Business Services Organisation MODAS Manager and MODAS Risk Assessment Maintenance [2081319] 3TC SOFTWARE LIMITED 2081319 £64,576.38 01/04/2019 01/04/2017 31/03/2021

Business Services Organisation Provision of First Aid at Work Training [2081062] PAUL BERRY GROUP TRAINING 2081062 £29,999.99 01/04/2019 01/04/2019 31/03/2022

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Flex Focus Ultrasound Scanners for Southern Health and Social 

Care Trust [1970776] SISK HEALTHCARE t/a Tekno Surgical 1970776 £13,785.00 01/04/2019 01/04/2019 31/03/2022

Business Services Organisation Cleaning Services for Southern Health and Social Care Trust G.O.N CLEANING SERVICES LTD 1961708 £50,000.00 01/04/2019 01/04/2019 31/03/2021

Business Services Organisation Moditech Licences for Crash Recovery System [2048984] CLAN TOOLS AND PLANT LTD 2048984 £196,927.50 01/04/2019 01/04/2019 31/03/2024

Business Services Organisation BHSCT IET Electrical BS7671 18th Edition 2382-18 Training Course and Exam SOUTH EASTERN REGIONAL COLLEGE 1837767 £39,800.00 01/04/2019 01/04/2019 31/03/2022

Business Services Organisation MAINTENANCE OF ICCS [2151986] TELENT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LTD 2151986 £97,019.33 01/04/2019 01/04/2019 31/03/2020

Business Services Organisation Cleaning Services for Southern Health and Social Care Trust G.O.N CLEANING SERVICES LTD 1961708 £50,000.00 01/04/2019 01/04/2019 31/03/2021

Business Services Organisation ProCAD Support Agreement MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED 2157338 £271,445.00 01/04/2019 01/04/2019 31/03/2020

Business Services Organisation Breathing Apparatus Compressor POD(s) EMERGENCY ONE (U.K.) LIMITED 1999483 £724,826.00 01/04/2019 01/04/2019 31/03/2034

Business Services Organisation Media Monitoring HSCB [2092725] Kantar Media 2092725 £15,900.00 08/04/2019 08/04/2019 31/03/2021

Business Services Organisation Manual Read Urinalysis Tests SURESCREEN DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED 1838448 £190,000.00 09/04/2019 01/05/2019 30/04/2024

Business Services Organisation Tryptone Soya Agar and Sabouraud Dextrose Agar Plates [1940792] BIOMERIEUX UK LTD 1940792 £424,950.00 10/04/2019 11/04/2019 31/03/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Kannegiesser Laundry Equipment Inc. Supply of Spare Parts at 

Craigavon Area Hospital [1928137] KANNEGIESSER UK LIMITED 1928137 £13,027.00 10/04/2019 10/04/2019 09/04/2020

Business Services Organisation Automated Laboratory Medicine Systems [778118] ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS LTD 778118 £88,681,564.00 11/04/2019 17/01/2020 31/12/2027

Business Services Organisation
Exposoure Monitoring for Nitrous Oxide Gas within the Southern Health and Social 

Care Trust SAFETY ADVICE CENTRE LTD 2065438 £6,215.00 12/04/2019 12/04/2019 11/04/2020

Business Services Organisation Printing of Alcohol Materials [2161866] OAKDENE SERVICES 2161866 £7,941.00 15/04/2019 15/04/2019 15/04/2019

Business Services Organisation Fitness Equipment PODIUM 4 SPORT LTD 2156127 £16,126.00 17/04/2019 22/04/2019 21/04/2022

Business Services Organisation Food Safety Training FOOD SENSE 1972715 £15,855.00 19/04/2019 01/05/2019 30/04/2021

Business Services Organisation Speciality Needles and Syringes [ 2037017 ] Smiths Medical International Ltd 2037017 £57,594.00 26/04/2019 01/05/2019 30/04/2020

Business Services Organisation Speciality Needles and Syringes [ 2037017 ] Smiths Medical International Ltd 2037017 £64,400.00 26/04/2019 01/05/2019 30/04/2020

Business Services Organisation Speciality Needles and Syringes [ 2037017 ] Smiths Medical International Ltd 2037017 £52,750.00 26/04/2019 01/05/2019 30/04/2020

Business Services Organisation Speciality Needles and Syringes [ 2037017 ] VYGON (U.K.) LTD 2037017 £15,930.00 26/04/2019 01/05/2019 30/04/2020

Business Services Organisation Speciality Needles and Syringes [ 2037017 ] VYGON (U.K.) LTD 2037017 £41,250.00 26/04/2019 01/05/2019 30/04/2020

Business Services Organisation BHSCT Maintenance and Repairs of Environmental Control

JAMIESON ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGIES 

(J.E.T.) LTD 1770619 £15,150.00 29/04/2019 01/05/2019 30/04/2024

Business Services Organisation
Urine, CSF and Body Fluids Microscopy Analyser(s), Reagents, Consumables and 

Quality Control [1693860] AQUILANT NORTHERN IRELAND LTD 1693860 £484,833.47 29/04/2019 01/07/2019 30/06/2024

Business Services Organisation BHSCT Maintenance and Repairs of Environmental Control

JAMIESON ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGIES 

(J.E.T.) LTD 1770619 £15,150.00 29/04/2019 01/05/2019 30/04/2024

Business Services Organisation Maintenance of Pasteuriser 2124844 MEDICARE COLGATE LIMITED 2124844 £4,415.00 30/04/2019 01/05/2019 30/04/2023


